Administrative Structure Ad Hoc Committee 2013 Fall
Dr. Michael Camille Dean's Office

Ms. Kelli Cole Assessment and Evaluation

Dr. Judy Fellows Dean's Office

Dr. Anna  Hill School of Sciences - Biology

Ms. Shelley Johnston Extended Learning & Quality Enhancement
Dr. William McCown Graduate School

Ms.Karen  Niemla  University Library

Dr. Eric Pani Academic Affairs

Dr. Paul Sylvester Basic Pharmaceutical Sciences

CAS 342-1750
VPAA 342-1020
CHS 342-1622
CAS 342-1803
VPAA 342-1032
VPAA 342-1041
VPAA 342-3045
VPAA 342-1025
CPY  342-1958

camille@ulm.edu
kcole@ulm.edu
fellows@ulm.edu Secretary
hill@ulm.edu
sjohnston@ulm.edu
mccown@ulm.edu
niemla@ulm.edu
pani@ulm.edu Chair

sylvester@ulm.edu



